Office of the Registrar

CIP
CODE  SUBJECT Res
Natural Resources and Conservation.
03.0103 Environmental Studies. 231
03.0104 Environmental Science. 18
03.0501 Forestry General 912
03.0601 Wildlife & Wildlands Mgmt 97
03 Subtotal 1,258
Area, Ethnic, Cultural, and Gender Studies.
05.0103 Asian Studies 69
05.0114 Western European Studies 0
05.0201 Afro-American (Black) Studies 42
05.0202 American Indian Studies 1,342
05.0207 Women's Studies 84
05 Subtotal 1,537
Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs.
09.0101 Communications General 1,965
09.0401 Journalism 426
09.0799 Radio, Television, and Digital 111
09 Subtotal 2,502
Computer and Information Sciences and Support
11.0101 Computer & Info Sciences Gen 3,447
11 Subtotal 3,447
Personal and Culinary Services.
12.0503 Culinary Arts/Chef Training 271
12.0504 Food & Bev/Restaurant Op Mgr 139
12 Subtotal 410
Education.

LOWER DIVISION

Non

186
6
503
64

759

21
0
24
291
27

363

681
151
42

874

427
427

12

WUE

81
0
121
22

224

108

126

195
71
27

293

69
69

REPORT C - PART A

BY SUBJECT FIELD

X

O O O O o

o O O o O O O o o o

o

Total

498
24
1,536
183

2,241

96

0

72
1,741
117

2,026

2,841
648
180

3,669

3,943
3,943

280
142

422

Res

335

74
977
155

1,541

84

86
339
164

682

742
512
128

1,382

238
238

STUDENT CREDIT HOURS

UPPER DIVISION

Non

WUE
204 102
16 15
520 180
189 68
929 365
24 3
0 3
21 3
69 24
9 0
123 33
381 60
211 97
27 9
619 166
45 9
45 9
0 0
0 0
0 0

X

For Event:

Total

O O O o o

o O O o O O O o o o

o

641
105
1,677
412

2,835

111

12
110
432
173

838

1,183
820
164

2,167

292
292

Res

Non

225

0
294
131

650

21

24

72
67

142

76
76

End of Third Week

Spring Semester

February 18, 2010

201030CENSUS
GRADUATE

WUE X Total
233 0 0 458
3 0 0 3
201 9 0 504
134 5 0 270
571 14 0 1,235
3 0 0 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 21
0 0 0 3
3 0 0 27
65 0 0 137
86 0 0 153
0 0 0 3
151 0 0 293
66 0 0 142
66 0 0 142
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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Office of the Registrar

CIP
CODE

13.0301
13.0401
13.1101

13

Engineering Technologies/Technicians.

15.0303
15.0503

15

SUBJECT

Curriculum & Instruction
Ed Admin & Supervision Gen
Counselor Ed Couns/Guidance

Subtotal

Elec/Elctrn/Comms Eng Tech
Energy Mgmt & Systems Tech

Subtotal

Res

307
0
68

375

330
382

712

Foreign languages, literatures, and Linguistics.

16.0101
16.0102
16.0301
16.0302
16.0402
16.0501
16.0901
16.0902
16.0905
16.1101
16.1202
16.1203

16

Foreign Languages & Lit Gen
Linguistics

Chinese Language & Literature
Japanese Language & Literature
Russian Language & Literature
German Language & Literature
French Language & Literature
Italian Language & Literature
Spanish Language & Literature
Arabic Language & Literature
Greek Language & Lit (Ant/Med)
Latin Language & Lit (Ant/Med)

Subtotal

403
117
120
240
163
455
405
114
1,395
235
31
195

3,873

Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences.

19.0701
19

Ind & Family Dev Studies Gen
Subtotal

Legal Professions and Studies.

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

LOWER DIVISION

Non

77
0
20

97

12
48

60

86
72
60
60
30
94
115
34
396
50
0
13

1,010

WUE

16
0
0

16

30

30

31
28
18
223
25

13
424

X

o O O o

o

O O O O O O O o o oo o o

o

Total

400
0
88

488

342
436

778

498
219
185
330
202
580
548
166
2,014
310
34
221

5,307

Res

2,987

86
140

15
160
105
229
105

293
16

15
1,164

10
10

UPPER DIVISION

Non WUE

380 278
0 0

0 0
380 278
0 0

0 0

0 0
13 6
96 16
12 3
31 28
33 3
47 12
36 9
0 0
106 147
3 0

0 0

0 3
377 227
0 2

0 2

For Event:

X Total Res Non
0 3,645 915
0 0 572
0 8 293
0 3,653 1,780
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0
0 105 30
0 252 71
0 30 0
0 219 0
0 141 0
0 288 9
0 150 12
0 0 0
0 546 15
0 19 0
0 0 0
0 18 0
0 1,768 137
0 12 0
0 12 0

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 18, 2010

201030CENSUS
GRADUATE

WUE X Total
122 0 0 1,037
46 0 0 618
45 0 0 338
213 0 0 1,993
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0
15 0 0 45
50 0 0 121
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 9
3 0 0 15
0 0 0 0
12 0 0 27
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
80 0 0 217
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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Office of the Registrar

CIP

CODE SUBJECT Res

22.0101 Law (LLB, JD) 0

22.0399 Legal Support Services, Other. 299
22 Subtotal 299

English Language and Literature/Letters.

23.0101 English Language & Lit Gen 5,736

23.1101 English Tech & Bus Writing 720
23 Subtotal 6,456

Liberal Arts and Ssciences, General Studies and

24.0101 Liberal Arts & Sci/Lib Studies 855

24.0102 General Studies 141
24 Subtotal 996

Library Science.

25.9999 Library Science Other 13
25 Subtotal 13

Biological and Biomedical Sciences.

26.0101 Biology General 2,980

26.0202 Biochemistry 100

26.0502 Microbiology, General. 4
26 Subtotal 3,084

Mathematics and Statistics.

27.0101 Mathematics 8,870
27 Subtotal 8,870

Military Technologies.

29.0101 Military Technologies 142
29 Subtotal 142

Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies.

LOWER DIVISION

Non

0
39

39

1,248
48

1,296

195
14

209

894
24

918

1,979
1,979

93
93

WUE

0
4

4

396

399

80

80

364
12

376

603
603

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

X

o O O o

o

Total

0
342

342

7,380
771

8,151

1,130
155

1,285

15
15

4,238
136

4,378

11,452
11,452

241
241

Res

0
0

0

1,614

1,614

198

198

1,727
84
461

2,272

409
409

113
113

UPPER DIVISION

Non

WUE

0 0

0 0

0 0
397 151
0 0
397 151
38 45
0 0
38 45
0 0

0 0
533 254
9 24
60 23
602 301
78 51
78 51
59 0
59 0

X

For Event:
Total Res Non

0 0 2,646
0 0 0
0 0 2,646
0 2,162 349
0 0 0
0 2,162 349
0 281 0
0 0 0
0 281 0
0 0 0

0 0
0 2514 160
0 117 56
0 544 53
0 3,175 269
0 538 136
0 538 136
0 172 0
0 172 0

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 18, 2010

201030CENSUS
GRADUATE

WUE X Total
755 0 0 3,401
0 0 0 0
755 0 0 3,401
374 0 0 723
0 0 0 0
374 0 0 723
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0
202 0 0 362
60 0 0 116
57 0 0 110
319 0 0 588
174 0 0 310
174 0 0 310
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
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Office of the Registrar REPORT C - PART A End of Third Week

STUDENT CREDIT HOURS Spring Semester
BY SUBJECT FIELD February 18, 2010
For Event: 201030CENSUS
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION GRADUATE
CIP
CODE SUBJECT Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total
30.0101 Biological & Physical Sciences 2,779 186 96 0 3,061 146 12 12 0 170 0 0 0 0 0
30.9999 Multi/Interdisc Studies Other 0 0 0 0 0 16 6 5 0 27 76 49 0 0 125
30 Subtotal 2,779 186 96 0 3,061 162 18 17 0 197 76 49 0 0 125
Parks, Recreation, Leisure, and Fitness Studies.
31.0301 Parks, Rec & Leisure Fac Mgmt 247 123 32 0 402 300 114 29 0 443 25 34 0 0 59
31.0501 Health & Physical Ed General 3,921 957 389 0 5,267 1,423 249 145 0 1,817 68 47 0 0 115
31 Subtotal 4,168 1,080 421 0 5,669 1,723 363 174 0 2,260 93 81 0 0 174
Philosophy and Religious Studies.
38.0101 Philosophy 1,200 333 147 0 1,680 351 66 24 0 441 57 36 3 0 96
38.0201 Religion/Religious Studies 222 48 18 0 288 210 45 15 0 270 0 0 0 0 0
38 Subtotal 1,422 381 165 0 1,968 561 111 39 0 711 57 36 3 0 96
Physical Sciences.
40.0201 Astronomy 927 203 53 0 1,183 9 3 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
40.0501 Chemistry General 2,758 707 431 0 3,896 200 28 42 0 270 74 126 9 0 209
40.0601 Geology 1,743 503 165 0 2411 258 191 23 0 472 161 225 6 0 392
40.0801 Physics General 1,275 279 236 0 1,790 130 15 27 0 172 0 0 0 0 0
40 Subtotal 6,703 1,692 885 0 9,280 597 237 92 0 926 235 351 15 0 601
Psychology.
42.0101 Psychology General 6,345 1,032 331 0 7,708 2,286 423 168 0 2,877 252 295 6 0 553
42 Subtotal 6,345 1,032 331 0 7,708 2,286 423 168 0 2,877 252 295 6 0 553
Public Administration and Social Service Professions.
44.0701 Social Work 305 43 6 0 354 960 115 33 0 1,108 582 138 0 0 720
44 Subtotal 305 43 6 0 354 960 115 33 0 1,108 582 138 0 0 720
Social Sciences.
45.0201 Anthropology 3,085 914 252 0 4,251 1,334 375 133 0 1,842 326 226 0 0 552
45.0601 Economics General 1,908 594 147 0 2,649 511 171 74 0 756 90 15 8 0 113
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Office of the Registrar

CIP

CODE SUBJECT

45.0701 Geography

45,1001 Political Science General
45,1101 Sociology

45 Subtotal
Construction Trades.
46.0201 Carpenter
46.0401 Building/Property Maint & Mgr

46 Subtotal

Res

921
1,164
1,695

8,773

386
277

663

Mechanic and Repair Technologies/Technicians.

47.0605 Diesel Engine Mechanic/Rep
47.0606 Small Engine Mechanic/Repairer

47 Subtotal
Precision Production.
48.0503 Machine Shop Assistant
48.0508 Welder/Welding Technologist

48 Subtotal
Transportation and Materials Moving.
49.0202 Construction Equipment Op

49 Subtotal
Visual and Performing Arts.
50.0301 Dance
50.0501 Drama/Theater Arts General
50.0602 Film-Video/Cinematography/Prod
50.0701 Art General
50.0999 Music Other

50 Subtotal

589
279

868

129
342

471

181
181

498
1,713
1,764
2,202
2,809

8,986

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

LOWER DIVISION

Non

281
339
414

2,542

18
14

32

28
36

44
47

103
408
381
591
456

1,939

WUE

101
111
81

692

59
136
99
180
220

694

X

o O O o

o

O O O O o o

Total

1,303
1,614
2,190

12,007

407
291

698

597
307

904

132
386

518

181
181

660
2,257
2,244
2,973
3,485

11,619

Res

894
1,061
1,470

5,270

416
661
835
1,101
719

3,732

UPPER DIVISION

Non WUE
254 85
228 109
364 60

1,392 461
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
72 57
68 62
160 49
191 95
66 70
557 333

For Event:

X Total Res Non
0 1,233 237
0 1,398 413
0 1,894 111
0 7,23 1,177
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

0 0
0 545 0
0 791 105
0 1,044 194
0 1,387 72
0 855 122
0 4,622 493

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 18, 2010

201030CENSUS
GRADUATE

WUE X Total
158 9 0 404
103 6 0 522
69 0 0 180
571 23 0 1,771
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0
5 0 0 5
86 0 0 191
10 0 0 204
98 0 0 170
51 2 0 175
250 2 0 745
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Office of the Registrar

CIP
CODE

SUBJECT

Health Professions and Related Clinical Sciences.

51.0201
51.0204
51.0801
51.0805
51.0908
51.0909
51.0911
51.1099
51.1613
51.2001
51.2003
51.2201
51.2308
51.9999

51

Communication Disorders Gen
Speech Language Path & Audio
Medical Assistant

Pharmacy Technician/Assistant
Respiratory Therapy Tech
Surgical/Operating Room Tech
Radiologic Technology/Science -
Hith/Medical Lab Tech Other
Practical Nurse (LPN Training)
Pharmacy (BPharm, PharmD)
Med Pharmacol/Pharmaceut Sci
Public Health General

Physical Therapy

Hith Professions/Rel Sci Other

Subtotal

LOWER DIVISION

Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support

52.0101
52.0201
52.0301
52.0302
52.0801
52.1001
52.1201
52.1401

52
History

Business General

Bus Admin & Mgmt General
Accounting

Accounting Technician

Finance General

Human Resources Mgmt

Mgmt Inf Sys/Bus Data Proc Gen
Bus Mktg & Mktg Mgmt

Subtotal

Res Non
156 21
0 0
999 66
195 0
136 0
674 38
380 0
0 0
769 40
276 102
0 0
0 0
0 0
16 2
3,601 269
1,868 295
276 66
1,179 377
675 27
0 0
120 5
897 315
4 0
5,019 1,085

WUE

O O O OO O W o w

N
O O O O B

33

40

75

42

173

O O O O O O O O oo oo o oo

O O O O O o O o o

Total

180
0
1,074
195
136
712
380
0
809
399
0

0

0
18

3,903

2,203
348
1,631
706

131
1,254

6,277

REPORT C - PART A
STUDENT CREDIT HOURS
BY SUBJECT FIELD

Res

UPPER DIVISION

WUE
918 93 9
30 0 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
108 0 0
0 0 0
665 121 58
984 188 123
0 0 0
0 0 0
175 15 12
2,880 417 205
0 0 0
2,737 866 180
942 78 69
0 0 0
918 270 90
0 0 0
1,132 234 63
1,195 321 105
6,924 1,769 507

For Event:
Total Res
0 1,020 343
0 33 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 108 0
0 0 0
0 844 1,933
0 1,295 70
0 0 159
0 0 1,319
0 202 0
0 3,502 3,824
0 0 0
0 3,783 422
0 1,089 216
0 0 0
0 1,278 78
0 0 0
0 1,429 159
0 1621 0
0 9,200 875

Non

End of Third Week
Spring Semester
February 18, 2010

201030CENSUS
GRADUATE

WUE Total
14 0 0 357
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
180 16 0 2,129
153 4 0 227
33 0 0 192
433 0 0 1,752
0 0 0 0
813 20 0 4,657
0 0 0 0
115 0 0 537
18 0 0 234
0 0 0 0
18 0 0 96
0 0 0 0
27 0 0 186
3 0 0 3
181 0 0 1,056
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Office of the Registrar REPORT C - PART A End of Third Week

STUDENT CREDIT HOURS Spring Semester
BY SUBJECT FIELD February 18, 2010
For Event: 201030CENSUS
LOWER DIVISION UPPER DIVISION GRADUATE
CIP
CODE SUBJECT Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total Res Non  WUE X Total
54.0101 History, General. 3,284 716 272 0 4,272 1,509 440 123 0 2,072 118 69 0 0 187
54 Subtotal 3,284 716 272 0 4,272 1,509 440 123 0 2,072 118 69 0 0 187
15th DAY TOTAL 87,542 19,217 6,398 0 113,157 39,222 9,489 3,780 0 52,491 13,991 5,540 83 0 19,614
SUMMARY: STUDENT CREDIT HOURS AND FULL-TIME EQUIVALENT STUDENTS
EXCESS
RESIDENT NONRESIDENT WUE CAPACITY (X) TOTAL
LEVEL SCH FTE SCH FTE SCH FTE SCH FTE SCH FTE
Lower Division 87,542 5,836.13 19,217 1,281.13 6,398 426.53 0 0.00 113,157  7,543.80
Upper Division 39,222 2,614.80 9,489 632.60 3,780 252.00 0 0.00 52,491  3,499.40
Total Undergraduate 126,764 8,450.93 28,706 1,913.73 10,178 678.53 0 0.00 165,648 11,043.20
400-499 Graduate 988 82.33 680 56.67 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,668 139.00
500-699 Graduate 13,003 1,083.58 4,860  405.00 83 6.92 0 0.00 17,946  1,495.50
Total Graduate 13,991 1,165.92 5540  461.67 83 6.92 0 0.00 19,614  1,634.50
15th DAY TOTAL 140,755 9,616.85 34,246  2,375.40 10,261 685.45 0 0.00 185,262 12,677.70
Note: Remedial credits are not
included for four-year campuses.
Extract Date:
2/18/2010 8:56:12 AM Registrar
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